
No. Date Day Festival Day

1 19-07-2019 Friday Aluna 1

2 12-08-2019 Monday Bakari Idd 1

3 15-08-2019 Thursday Independence Day 1

4 17-08-2019 Saturday Pateti 1

5 24-08-2019 Saturday Janmashtami 1

6 02-09-2019 Monday Jain Samvatsari/Ganesh chaturthi 1

7 10-09-2019 Tuesday Muharram 1

8 12-09-2019 Thursday Ganesh Visarjan 1

9 02-10-2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1

10 08-10-2019 Thursday Dusshera 1

24-10-2019 Thursday

to to

13-11-2019 Wednesday

12 25-12-2019 Wednesday Christmas 1

13 14-01-2020 Monday Makarsankranti 1

14 21-02-2020 Friday Mahashivratri 1

15 10-03-2020 Tuesday Holi-Dhuleti 1

16 26-03-2020 Thursday Cheti-Chand 1

17 02-04-2020 Thursday ramnavmi 1

18 06-04-2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 1

19 10-04-2020 Friday Good Friday 1

20 14-04-2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 1

21 25-04-2020 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti 1

04-05-2020 Monday

to to Summer Vacation

07-06-2020 Sunday

List of holidays 2019-2020

* Dates not mentioned above will be declared later on and dates declared by the state government will be final.

 * Holidays on either Sunday or during vacation are not included in the holiday list.
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22 35


